Date

Time

Central Institute of Buddhist Studies, Choglamsar, Leh-Ladakh

(Deemed University)

Date-sheet —First & Second Semester 2020

I— Day I_ PM-I] S-II1 _ A-TI
— " & _ = = o
09-11-2020 - | Monday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Bhoti, Bhoti,
| " Hn—..-n_. 1" _un_.z_.._. _ | )
10-11-2020 Tuesday 17 710.00 am to 1.00 pm i , 1* Paper
| . _ _ —
11-11-2020 | Wednesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Hindi, _ Hindi/English 9nd Paper
2" Paper *
12-112020 | Thursday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm | - . N 2" Paper
- _
13-11-2020 Friday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm | English, | Bhot Bauddh Darshan, ] o
3" Paper 3™ Paper
16-11-2020 Monday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm | | B 3" Paper
_ !
m— i S M |
17-11-2020 Tuesday 10.00 am t¢to 1.00 pm Bhot Bauddh Darshan Bhot Bauddh Darshan
4™ Paper 4™ Paper
|
18-11-2020 Wednesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Bhot Bauddh Darshan 4™ Paper
4" Paper . |
| - - -
19-11-2020 Thursday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Mathematics, S® Paper Sampradaya-
Shastra
5™ Paper
20-11-2020 | Friday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Optional- Pali, Sanskrit Bauddh ] Oral
_ | Darshan, Pol. Science, History,
Comparative Philosophy, |
o o _ 5™ Paper }
21-11-2020 Saturday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm | Optional- Pali, Sanskrit, Sanskrit Optional- Pali, Sanskrit, Sanskrit
Bauddh Darshan, Bhot Puranic | Bauddh Darshan, Bhot Puranic
History, Social Science, Science, 1; . .
. istory, History, Pol. Science,
6" Paper | : :
| Economics, Comparative
Philosophy, 6™ Paper
23-11-2020 Monday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm B | Optional- Sanskrit, Bhot _ |-
- Puranic History, Economics
| 6™ Paper
- —_—
24-11-2020 Tuesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm Computer 7 Paper _ ‘
25-11-2020 Wednesday 10.00 am to 1.00 pm : B ter |

Date: 3-10-2020

Computer 7™ Paper

-




